

MHBI040001882026

Cri.Bail Appln./76/2026



ORDER BELOW EXH-7 PRODUCTION APPLICATION OF APPLINT  
Production allowed.

I/C.,District Judge-2 and Addl.  
Sessions Judge,Ambajogai.

MHBI040001882026

Cri.Bail Appln./76/2026



ORDER BELOW EXH-8 List of documents  
Filed.

I/C.,District Judge-2 and Addl.  
Sessions Judge,Ambajogai.