

MHBI040001882026

Cri.Bail Appln./76/2026



ORDER BELOW EXH 11/D (V.P. on behalf of compl)
Filed.

Date : -- 23-03-26

(Dr. Rachna Rameshsinh Tehra)
District Judge-2 and Addl.
Sessions JudgeAmbajogai.

MHBI040001882026

Cri.Bail Appln./76/2026



ORDER BELOW EXH 12/C (Affidavit of complt)
Read & recorded.

Date : -- 23-03-26

(Dr. Rachna Rameshsinh Tehra)
District Judge-2 and Addl.
Sessions JudgeAmbajogai.